SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Over 2000 years ago, Greek philosophers believed that our Universe
and everything within it was made of four basic elements: Water, Earth, Fire, Air

They believed that the balance between these elements was the foundation for good health and harmony.
We were inspired by this concept to create our mixology menu.

FIRE WATER

THE ALCHEMIST ¥

FIRE CHALICE SANTORINI SUNRISE {1 SAINT TROPEZ BREEZE
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lime - 300 ml  $400

AIR alls EARTH

N

NI

VOODOO PARADISE FOUND
Bacardi 8 year Rum - banana liqueur 400 Conejos joven Mezcal - cucumber
greek yogurt - coconut - served in lemongrass syrup - pineapple juice - lime
liquid nitrogen - 240 ml $400 blue curagao - 290 ml $400

MIXOLOGIST CREATIONS

ANGOURI i CARIBBEAN GOOSE RED SCARLET i KING MIDAS
Michelob Ultra Cucumber-Lemon Grey Goose Vodka - Aperol Patrén Cristalino Tequila Patrén Silver Tequila Vermouth
Grey Goose - cardamom freeze-dried pineapple Narano Orange Liqueur red Dry - yuzu - cinnamon syrup -
cucumber - lemon - lemongrass ginger syrup - 230 ml $400 fruits - volcano salt agave pineapple juice - 230 ml $400
300 ml $400 honey 230 ml $400

COCONUT

BREEZE
Patrén Silver - coconut water - Green Chartreuse - lemon juice - pineapple syrup - peppermint  $400

TURKISH GIN BAR

Gin cocktails infused through a cold filtering system with botanical ingredients and fresh fruit

GALATA TOWER KIZ KULESI . TAKSIM BOTANIC
Bombay Sapphire Gin Bombay Sapphire Gin - tangerine Bombay Sapphire Gin - kiwi
Chambord - hibiscus - roses syrup syrup - fresh sage - pink pepper lemongrass - blue curagao
lemongrass - lime juice - 390 ml $400 smoked rosemary -390 ml $400 lime juice - blueberries - 390 ml $400

INNOCENTS

Try any of our Signature Cocktails without alcohol - 250 ml  $270

: BEER -

STELLA ARTOIS 330 mi $150 i PACIFICO (CLARA/SUAVE) 355 ml~ $150
MICHELOB ULTRA 355 mi $150 CORONA (EXTRA/LIGHT/CERO) 355 mI $150
NEGRA MODELO 355 mi $150 TULUM 355 mi $150
MODELO ESPECIAL 355 ml $150 VICTORIA 355 ml = $150

Our prices include taxes and are in mexican pesos. Tips are not mandatory
TTB 01/10/25



GIN & TONIC MIXOLOGY

FOREST  $470

Puerto Indias StrawBerry Gin - Forest syrup

premium tonic water

MEDITERRANEO 5470

Bombay Sapphire Gin - orange jam - passion fruit syrup

premium tonic water

LONDON PARK  S$470

Bombay Sapphire Gin - lemongrass syrup - coriander

Premium tonic water

DOLCE MALFY  $470

Bombay Sapphire Gin - citrus oleo saccharum - cucumber

Premium tonic water

GIN

Beefeater

Beefeater 24

Beefeater Blackberry
Beefeater Pink

Bombay Sapphire
Brockmans Intensely Smooth
Hendrick's

Monkey 47

Monkey Sloe

Puerto de Indias BlackBerry
Puerto de Indias Guadalquivir
Puerto de Indias Strawberry
Puerto de Indias Sweet Melon
Tanqueray Ten

The Botanist

The London N° 1

TONIC WATER

Fever Tree
Fever Tree Light
Seventeen
Fentimans

750 ml
750 ml
700 ml
700 ml
750 ml
700 ml
750 ml
500 ml
500 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
700 ml
700 ml
700 ml

200 ml
200 ml
200 ml
200 ml

ESSENCES & SPICES

Basil - Star Anise - Cardamom - Clove - Dill - Rosemary
Peppermint - Lemongrass - Black Pepper - Pink Pepper

FRUITS

BOTTLE

$5,460
$7,140

$3,130

$3,110

$6,300
$8,820
$8,260
$8,940
$5,820
$2,230
$2,230
$2,230
$2,230
$7,900
$5,460
$7,980

BOTTLE

$120
$120
$120
$120

GLASS
(45ml)

$340
$450
$270
$270
$390
$550
$510
$810
$580
$160
$160
$160
$160
$490
$340
$500

Berries - Eureka Lemon - Orange - Cucumber - Pineapple - Grapefruit

Our distillates include one mixer (235 ml soda or juice) per glass.

The bottle service includes 5 mixers of 355 ml or 2 Red Bull 250 ml or 1 Lt of juice.

Prices include tax and are in Mexican pesos. Tips are not mandatory.
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