

---

# SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

---

Over 2000 years ago, Greek philosophers believed that our Universe and everything within it was made of four basic elements: **Water, Earth, Fire, Air**

They believed that the balance between these elements was the foundation for good health and harmony. We were inspired by this concept to create our mixology menu.

## FIRE

### THE ALCHEMIST

400 Conejos joven Mezcal  
orange liqueur · mango  
passion fruit · ginger syrup  
lime · 300 ml \$400

### FIRE CHALICE

Absolut Vodka · Ancho Reyes  
pineapple · cinnamon syrup  
lime juice · 270 ml \$400

### SANTORINI SUNRISE

Grey Goose Vodka  
St. Germain · figs · puree  
cinnamon syrup · 270 ml \$400

### SAINT TROPEZ BREEZE

Bombay Sapphire Gin Prosecco  
St. Germain · lemon rass syrup  
lime juice · 300 ml \$400

## WATER

## AIR



## EARTH

### VOODOO

Bacardí 8 year Rum · banana liqueur  
greek yogurt · coconut · served in  
liquid nitrogen · 240 ml \$400

### PARADISE FOUND

400 Conejos joven Mezcal · cucumber  
lemongrass syrup · pineapple juice · lime  
blue curaçao · 290 ml \$400

---

# MIXOLOGIST CREATIONS

---

### ANGOURI

Michelob Ultra Cucumber-Lemon  
Grey Goose · cardamom  
cucumber · lemon · lemongrass  
300 ml \$400

### CARIBBEAN GOOSE

Grey Goose Vodka · Aperol  
freeze-dried pineapple  
ginger syrup · 230 ml \$400

### RED SCARLET

Patrón Cristalino Tequila  
Narano Orange Liqueur red  
fruits · volcano salt agave  
honey 230 ml \$400

### KING MIDAS

Patrón Silver Tequila Vermouth  
Dry · yuzu · cinnamon syrup ·  
pineapple juice · 230 ml \$400

# COCONUT

### BREEZE

Patrón Silver · coconut water · Green Chartreuse · lemon juice · pineapple syrup · peppermint \$400

---

# TURKISH GIN BAR

---

Gin cocktails infused through a cold filtering system with botanical ingredients and fresh fruit

### GALATA TOWER

Bombay Sapphire Gin  
Chambord · hibiscus · roses syrup  
lemongrass · lime juice · 390 ml \$400

### KIZ KULESI

Bombay Sapphire Gin · tangerine  
syrup · fresh sage · pink pepper  
smoked rosemary · 390 ml \$400

### TAKSİM BOTANIC

Bombay Sapphire Gin · kiwi  
lemongrass · blue curaçao  
lime juice · blueberries · 390 ml \$400

---

# INNOCENTS

---

Try any of our Signature Cocktails without alcohol · 250 ml \$270

---

# BEER

---

**STELLA ARTOIS** 330 ml \$150

**MICHELOB ULTRA** 355 ml \$150

**NEGRA MODELO** 355 ml \$150

**MODELO ESPECIAL** 355 ml \$150

**PACÍFICO (CLARA/SUAVE)** 355 ml \$150

**CORONA (EXTRA/LIGHT/CERO)** 355 ml \$150

**TULUM** 355 ml \$150

**VICTORIA** 355 ml \$150

Our prices include taxes and are in mexican pesos. Tips are not mandatory

TTB 01/10/25

# GIN & TONIC MIXOLOGY

## FOREST \$470

*Puerto Indias StrawBerry Gin · Forest syrup  
premium tonic water*

## MEDITERRANEO \$470

*Bombay Sapphire Gin · orange jam · passion fruit syrup  
premium tonic water*

## LONDON PARK \$470

*Bombay Sapphire Gin · lemongrass syrup · coriander  
Premium tonic water*

## DOLCE MALFY \$470

*Bombay Sapphire Gin · citrus oleo saccharum · cucumber  
Premium tonic water*

## GIN

		BOTTLE	GLASS (45ml)
<i>Beefeater</i>	750 ml	\$5,460	\$340
<i>Beefeater 24</i>	750 ml	\$7,140	\$450
<i>Beefeater Blackberry</i>	700 ml	\$3,130	\$270
<i>Beefeater Pink</i>	700 ml	\$3,110	\$270
<i>Bombay Sapphire</i>	750 ml	\$6,300	\$390
<i>Brockmans Intensely Smooth</i>	700 ml	\$8,820	\$550
<i>Hendrick's</i>	750 ml	\$8,260	\$510
<i>Monkey 47</i>	500 ml	\$8,940	\$810
<i>Monkey Sloe</i>	500 ml	\$5,820	\$580
<i>Puerto de Indias BlackBerry</i>	750 ml	\$2,230	\$160
<i>Puerto de Indias Guadalquivir</i>	750 ml	\$2,230	\$160
<i>Puerto de Indias Strawberry</i>	750 ml	\$2,230	\$160
<i>Puerto de Indias Sweet Melon</i>	750 ml	\$2,230	\$160
<i>Tanqueray Ten</i>	700 ml	\$7,900	\$490
<i>The Botanist</i>	700 ml	\$5,460	\$340
<i>The London Nº 1</i>	700 ml	\$7,980	\$500

## TONIC WATER

		BOTTLE
<i>Fever Tree</i>	200 ml	\$120
<i>Fever Tree Light</i>	200 ml	\$120
<i>Seventeen</i>	200 ml	\$120
<i>Fentimans</i>	200 ml	\$120

## ESSENCES & SPICES

*Basil · Star Anise · Cardamom · Clove · Dill · Rosemary  
Peppermint · Lemongrass · Black Pepper · Pink Pepper*

## FRUITS

*Berries · Eureka Lemon · Orange · Cucumber · Pineapple · Grapefruit*

Our distillates include one mixer (235 ml soda or juice) per glass.  
The bottle service includes 5 mixers of 355 ml or 2 Red Bull 250 ml or 1 Lt of juice.  
Prices include tax and are in Mexican pesos. Tips are not mandatory.